

PRICE LIST

Alaska Peninsula Hunts (AK Peninsula Wildlife Refuge Concession Area)

12 day Coastal Brown	1 on 1 hunt between May 10 - 25 of even # years, October 7 -	624.000
Bear	21 of odd # years.	\$34,000

Brooks Range Hunts (Arctic National Wildlife Refuge Concession Area)

14 day Combo Arctic Moose, Grizzly & Caribou	1 on 1 hunt runs Sept 1-14. Can be float hunt or stationary camp hunt	\$48,000
10 day Dall Sheep*	1 on 1 hunt runs approx Aug 16-26. Caribou may be added for a fee.	\$38,000
10 day Arctic Grizzly Bear*	1 on 1 hunt runs late Aug - mid Sept every year. Caribou may be added for a fee.	\$24,000
10 day Moose*	1 on 1 hunt runs September 5 - 14, 10-19, or 16-25. Caribou may be added. Float hunt or stationary camp hunt.	\$30,000
7 day Caribou*	1 on 1 hunt runs late Aug - mid Sept. Second Caribou tag may be added.	\$18,000
7 day Caribou 2 X 1*	2 hunters, 1 guide; hunt runs late Aug - mid Sept. Second Caribou may be added per person. Price is per person with party of 2.	\$16,500
Caribou add-on option	Caribou may be added to the above Arctic hunts marked with an asterisk ()	\$7,000
* Add non-hunter	A non-hunter may be added to some hunts where possible	\$500/day +
		\$5,000 bush flight surcharge

	Tips or Gratuities to Guides	Approx 10% of hunt cost \$2,000 for 2025; rate may
	Bush Flight Surcharge	vary for future years
	Alaska Dept Fish & Game Fees: Non-Resident Hunting License	\$160
Additional Fees & Expenses	Brown / Grizzly Bear Tag	\$1,000
(NOT included above)	Dall Sheep Tag	\$850
	Moose Tag	\$800
	Caribou Tag	\$650
	Wolverine Tag	\$350

